3.10.15

HARD COURSE

Pos
1 KEIRAN CHILD

CLUBMAN A COURSE
Pos

JACK HARKER

ROB BRATLEY
JACOB SNOWDON
MICHAEL BENN
CHRIS LAWS
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CLUBMAN B COURSE
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GABBY WHITHAM
CLIVE ARMISTEAD
PHILLIP HAMMOND
CHRIS CROISDALE
NIGEL RIDLEY

ROB CHADWICK
KARL GREAVES
DAVE LAMIN
BETHANIE DUNNING
HARRY HEMINGWAY
DAVE PICKLES
ELLIOTT LAWS
OLIVIA BROOKSBANK
MAX CHADWICK
BRADLEY PICKLES
JASON GLOVER
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SMALL WHEELERS
HARD COURSE
Pos

1 GEORGE HEMINGWAY
MYLES HUTCHINSON
JASPER FOX
MORGAN SHEPHERD
CHARLIE CROSSLAND
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MIDDLE COURSE
Pos

1 BRADLEY GREEN
TOBY SHAW
MONTE ANDREW
ARRAN SHERWIN
CONRAD ANDREW
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IMPROVERS COURSE
Pos

1 IMOGEN LAWS
ELLIS BARTON
MAX GREEN
POPPY FLETCHER
JOE HEMSWORTH

SUMMER BROOKSBANK
JACK FIRTH

9 OLIVER ARKWRIGHT
10 HARRY LOCKETT

11 CHARLIE PETTY

12 TYER ATKINSON

13 OLIVER PETTY

JUDE JENKINSON
MARCO PENSAVALLE
ELLIOTT COCK
TAYLOR BROOKSBANK
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Many thanks to the clerk of courses,

Next event 11°

VALENTINE PENSAVALLE
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8™ Closed to Club ,at lans Rocks, Blubberhouses
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Land Owner,
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No.
116
101
114
108
102
109
107
115
104
106
105
111
113
110
112
103

No.
82
83
85
84
81

No.
93
91
89
92
90

No.
13
11
14
10
57
18
54
56

9

8
16
17
15
12
19
58

1

10200

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

00000
00000
00000
01010
30100
31101
15000
11000
51110
10010
00121
51100
10500
50050
53313

2

1
000
501
000
200
312

000
200
303
303
121

1
000
000
300
000
331
331
333
000
000
300
301
200
333
3
3
0

55 0

October Restricted trial at Ramsgill,
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2
350
300
300
511
551

200
011
010
211
555

2
000
300
300
100
000
001
000
010
200
500
321
553
321
3
3
0

0

2

52000

53333
53533
55555
33333
55355

00000
10000
10500
20000
30010
05000
50300
02100
53021
50550
03300
51055
35320
55555
53555

3
311
300
333
320
323

205
150
533
535
533

3
200
020
010
015
100
000
000
000
150
010
210
300
353
3
0
0

0

3

00010

3

11021
11211
20000
11121
12131

3

00000
00001
00000
22010
00000
02001
00000
11003
13210
51100
00000
01100
21501
50000
52153

0

4
011
001
233
353
103

000
005
500
300
005

4
000
220
335
000
315
053
351
150
530
333
332
555
353
3
5
0

0

0

5
533
553
532
325
550

300
030
553
355
553

5
000
001
100
000
111
000
000
001
001
000
321
331
333
0
0
0

0

4

00000

00000
10115
10010
33115
22233

00000
00000
00100
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00020
00000
00000
00000
00000
13515

6
110
121
000
323
533

000
100
501
335
533

6
000
000
101
301
201
021
322
501
311
121
333
332
333
0
0
0

0

Permit No ACU45575

5 6 7 8
00000 10010 50000 00O0O0O
5 6 7 8
00000 00000 00000 00000
00000 00000 00000 000O0O0
00500 00000 00000 0O0O0OOOQ
10150 00000 00000 000O0O
21121 00000 00000 00000
5 6 7 8
00000 00001 00500 000O0O
01000 03000 00000 0O0O0OOQ
00000 00000 00000 000O0O
00300 00000 00000 10000
01001 22002 10000 10000
00000 10000 10010 10100
30000 10000 00000 50000
00020 00110 00505 01000
00500 11000 00000 00O0O0O
21001 00000 00001 20010
11000 10000 05555 20000
01010 05311 00000 10102
30000 00011 31555 21500
10001 50001 55055 11000
35552 53335 55355 11505
0 0 0 0

7 8 Tot
111 221 36
323 353 49
553 553 56
355 555 71
533 555 76

7 8 Tot
000 000 12
031 130 27
000 201 45
000 222 56
115 350 74

7 8 Tot
000 000 2
201 005 18
011 000 23
332 331 26
000 131 28
300 502 29
300 310 32
512 552 34
330 303 34
330 510 34
332 333 53
330 530 62
333 333 73
0 0 RET
0 0 RET
0 0 RET

0 0 RET

Pateley Bridge llam start.

Tot
18

Tot
22
33
34
41
50

Tot

13
18
19
23
25
33
34
35
41
60
70
143
RET

Observers and riders for making this event possible.



